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IC Name email phone

NCI Judy Mietz mietzj@mail.nih.gov 301-496-9326
NEI Andrew Mariani apm@nei.nih.gov 301-451-2020
NHLBI Charlene Schramm schrammc@nhlbi.nih.gov 301-435-0510
NHGRI Adam Felsenfeld felsenfa@mail.nih.gov 301-496-7531
NIA Nancy Nadon NadonN@nia.nih.gov 301-402-7744
NIAAA Max Guo QG7S@nih.gov 301-443-0639
NIAID Wolfgang Leitner wleitner@mail.nih.gov 301-402-7839
NIAMS William Sharrock ws19h@nih.gov 301-594-5103
NICHD Lorette Javois javoisL@mail.nih.gov 301-496-5541
NIDCD Nancy Freeman FreemanN@mail.nih.gov 301-402-3458
NIDCR Steve Scholnick scholnis@nidcr.nih.gov 301-594-3977
NIDDK Deborah Hoshizaki hoshizakid@niddk.nih.gov 301-594-7712
NIDA John Satterlee satterleej@nida.nih.gov 301-435-1020
NIEHS Lisa Helbling Chadwick chadwickL@niehs.nih.gov 850-727-7218
NIGMS Laurie Tompkins tompkinL@nigms.nih.gov 301-594-0943
NIMH Andrea Beckel-Mitchener amitchen@mail.nih.gov 301-443-5288
NINDS Robert Finkelstein finkelsr@ninds.nih.gov 301-496-9248
FIC Flora Katz katzf@mail.nih.gov 301-402-9591
NCRR Michael Chang changmic@mail.nih.gov 301-435-0744


